WO RKING
) N@ i = O
MENUS

S OFITEL

HOTELS & RESORTS

MELBOURNE ON COLLINS




PRICING

Light Working Lunch - served buffet style

Light Working Lunch - served to the table

The Hermitage - served buffet style
The Hermitage - served to the table
The Louvre - served buffet style

The Louvre - served to the table

Sofitel Melbourne On Collins Conference & Events Portfolio

1>

WEEKDAYS

$40.00 pp
$45.00 pp
$55.00 pp
$60.00 pp
$65.00 pp

$70.00 pp

Please note prices include GST

WEEKENDS & PH

$45.00 pp
$50.00 pp
$60.00 pp
$65.00 pp
$70.00 pp

$75.00 pp



LIGHT WORKING LUNCH

Chef's selection of breads and fillings
Chef's selection of French pastries OR sliced seasonal fruit platters
Freshly brewed coffee and tea

Orange juice, mineral water, soft drinks

THE HERMITAGE

Chef’s selection of breads and fillings

Chef’s selection of 1 hot dish served with accompaniments
Chef’s selection of 3 cold salads

Chef’s selection of French pastries and mini desserts
Sliced seasonal fruit platters

Freshly brewed coffee and tea

Orange juice, mineral water, soft drinks



THE LOUVRE

Chef's selection of breads and fillings

Chef’s selection of savoury items and antipasto platters
Selection of charcuterie and cold cuts

Chef’s selection of 1 hot dish served with accompaniments
Chef’s selection of 3 cold salads

Chef’s selection of French pastries and mini desserts
Australian cheeses, grapes and crackers

Freshly brewed coffee and tea

Orange juice, mineral water, soft drinks



Sofitel Melbourne On Collins
25 Collins Street,
Melbourne, Victoria 3000
Telephone: 03 9653 0000
Facsimile: 03 9653 7733

For more information contact:
Conferences & Events Team

www.sofitel-melbourne.com.au/function-rooms/

SOFITEL

HOTELS & RESORTS

MELBOURNE ON COLLINS



