

PRICING

	WEEKDAYS	WEEKENDS & PH
Light Working Lunch - served buffet style	\$40.00 pp	\$45.00 pp
Light Working Lunch - served to the table	\$45.00 pp	\$50.00 pp
The Hermitage - served buffet style	\$55.00 pp	\$60.00 pp
The Hermitage - served to the table	\$60.00 pp	\$65.00 pp
The Louvre - served buffet style	\$65.00 pp	\$70.00 pp
The Louvre - served to the table	\$70.00 pp	\$75.00 pp

0

LIGHT WORKING LUNCH

Chef's selection of breads and fillings

Chef's selection of French pastries OR sliced seasonal fruit platters

Freshly brewed coffee and tea

Orange juice, mineral water, soft drinks

THE HERMITAGE

Chef's selection of breads and fillings

Chef's selection of 1 hot dish served with accompaniments

Chef's selection of 3 cold salads

Chef's selection of French pastries and mini desserts

Sliced seasonal fruit platters

Freshly brewed coffee and tea

Orange juice, mineral water, soft drinks

THE LOUVRE

Chef's selection of breads and fillings

Chef's selection of savoury items and antipasto platters

Selection of charcuterie and cold cuts

Chef's selection of 1 hot dish served with accompaniments

Chef's selection of 3 cold salads

Chef's selection of French pastries and mini desserts

Australian cheeses, grapes and crackers

Freshly brewed coffee and tea

Orange juice, mineral water, soft drinks

Sofitel Melbourne On Collins

25 Collins Street, Melbourne, Victoria 3000 Telephone: 03 9653 0000 Facsimile: 03 9653 7733

For more information contact: Conferences & Events Team

www.sofitel-melbourne.com.au/function-rooms/



MELBOURNE ON COLLINS